
 
  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

  Year

  06.06.24 (Thu)
  - 11.06.24 (Tue)

  6   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Myshkin •  Plyos •  Tutayev •  Rybinsk •
Uglich •  Moscow  

  Left < 20
cabins  

  From 2350 P p.p.  

  12.06.24 (Wed)
  - 16.06.24 (Sun)

  5   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Myshkin •  Koprino •  Rybinsk •
Moscow  

  Left < 20
cabins  

  From 1651 P p.p.  

  10.07.24 (Wed)
  - 13.07.24 (Sat)

  4   Nikolay Cher
nishevsky

  Vodohod.Premium 4*   The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Uglich •  Koprino •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 559 P p.p.  

  13.07.24 (Sat)
  - 18.07.24 (Thu)

  6   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province    Left < 20   From 1767 P p.p.  

                               1 / 6



 
  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Uglich •  Plyos •  Tutayev •  Rybinsk •
Myshkin •  Moscow  

cabins  

  19.07.24 (Fri)
  - 21.07.24 (Sun)

  3   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 826 P p.p.  

  06.08.24 (Tue)
  - 11.08.24 (Sun)

  6   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Myshkin •  Plyos •  Tutayev •  Rybinsk •
Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 2005 P p.p.  

  11.09.24 (Wed)
  - 15.09.24 (Sun)

  5   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The capital of the Golden Ring  

Moscow  → Moscow 

  From 1266 P p.p.  
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  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

Moscow •  Uglich •  Yaroslavl •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  02.10.24 (Wed)
  - 06.10.24 (Sun)

  5   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Myshkin •  Rybinsk •  Moscow  

  From 1254 P p.p.  

  07.10.24 (Mon)
  - 10.10.24 (Thu)

  4   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 994 P p.p.  

  11.10.24 (Fri)
  - 13.10.24 (Sun)

  3   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Moscow  

  From 740 P p.p.  

  14.10.24 (Mon)
  - 20.10.24 (Sun)

  7   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The capital of the Golden Ring    From 1698 P p.p.  
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  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Myshkin •  Tutayev •  Yaroslavl (2 days) •
Kostroma •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  21.10.24 (Mon)
  - 24.10.24 (Thu)

  4   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 950 P p.p.  

  25.10.24 (Fri)
  - 27.10.24 (Sun)

  3   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Moscow  

  From 701 P p.p.  

  28.10.24 (Mon)
  - 01.11.24 (Fri)

  5   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The capital of the Golden Ring  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Uglich •  Yaroslavl •  Myshkin •  Moscow  

  From 1166 P p.p.  
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  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

  02.11.24 (Sat)
  - 04.11.24 (Mon)

  3   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Moscow  

  From 707 P p.p.  

  05.11.24 (Tue)
  - 08.11.24 (Fri)

  4   Mustai
Karim

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 914 P p.p.  

  01.08.25 (Fri)
  - 03.08.25 (Sun)

  3   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    To the source of the Volga river  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Завидово •  Tver •  Moscow  

  From 1050 P p.p.  

  04.08.25 (Mon)
  - 08.08.25 (Fri)

  5   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

  From 1605 P p.p.  
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  Dates   Days   Ship   Class   Cruise Name and Itinerary   Special offer   Availability   Prices

Moscow •  Plyos •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  09.08.25 (Sat)
  - 23.08.25 (Sat)

  15   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    Solovetsky Islands Discovery  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Kuzino •  Kizhi •  Lock No.5 •  Sosnovets •
Беломорск •  Архангельск •  Solovetskie islands •
Полярный круг. Белое море •  Кандалакша •
Полярный круг. Белое море •  Беломорск •  Day on
Board •  Petrozavodsk •  Goritsy •  Myshkin •
Moscow  

  From 4858 P p.p.  

  28.10.25 (Tue)
  - 03.11.25 (Mon)

  7   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Yaroslavl (2 days) •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 2499 P p.p.  

  04.11.25 (Tue)
  - 10.11.25 (Mon)

  7   Nikolay
Zharkov

  Vodohod Luxury 5*    The charm of the Russian province  

Moscow  → Moscow 

Moscow •  Tver •  Yaroslavl •  Uglich •  Moscow  

  From 2499 P p.p.  
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